
Athletics
Легкая атлетика

Heptathlon Women
Cемиборье

Javelin Throw  - Group A
Женщины Метание копья-Группа A

Start list
Стартовый список

THU 11 JUL 2013

18:05

Central Stadium
Центральный стадион

Timing and Results provided by
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HEPTATHLON UNIVERSIADE RECORD 6847 TURCHINSKAYA Larisa RUS Duisburg (GER) 29 AUG 1989

Order Bib Name
Ctry
code

Date of Birth PB SB 1 2 3 Result Rank

1 114 MCINTOSH Rachael Dawn CAN 17 JAN 1991

2 205 PORRAS Ana CRC 21 SEP 1991

3 627 MYRMEL Lene Secher NOR 18 MAY 1986

4 488 JEONG Yeonjin KOR 25 MAR 1992

5 4 ROGERS Dee-Ann ANU 13 JAN 1993

6 594 KRUGER Corlia NAM 14 SEP 1992

7 650 RAZIA Razia PAK 20 JUN 1991

8 711 ERWEE Bianca RSA 4 MAR 1990

Scoring Table

Performance Points Performance Points Performance Points Performance Points Performance Points

69.99 1250

68.71 1225

67.44 1200

66.17 1175

64.89 1150

63.61 1125

62.34 1100

61.06 1075

59.78 1050

58.50 1025

57.21 1000

55.93 975

54.65 950

53.36 925

52.07 900

50.78 875

49.49 850

48.20 825

46.91 800

45.61 775

44.32 750

43.02 725

41.72 700

40.42 675

39.11 650
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